
Brian Moore Nick Nate

Kevin DeRoo Dave Schlagetter

Luke Cella Josh Cull

Craig Kight Thomas Robbins

Doug Myslinski Chris Cameron

Todd Quitno Tyler Wesseldyk

Andrew Cross Mike Bavier Sr.

Rusty Stachlewitz Brian Trifilio

Chuck Anfield Jason Funderburg

Ed Witkowski Brad Beaulieu

John Levedevs Rick Wilson

Todd Schmitz Jamie Schmitt

Virgil Range Jarryd King

Michael Paciga Don Ferreri

Kurt Sams Chuck Barber

Nick Baker Brian Placzkowski

Tim Davis Mike Murphy

Mark Stephan Nate Bolhous

Nick Ruschmann Andrew Redding

Dale Ostrander Mark Kosbab

Dustin Hugen Dave Radaj

Brian Bossert Stephen Hope

Tim Kelly Conrad Pannkuk

Jeff VerCautren Daniel Hill

Adam Wiles Rob Sheehan

Matt McDonald Chad Kuzawa

Pete Kiraly Greg Martin

Ed Fischer Brett Vanderheide

Justin Kirtland Tommy Robinson

PJ Bugay Taylor Doorlag

Dave Blomquist Brian Winkel

Michael Donovan John Nelson

L9 L25

L10 L26

L11 L27

L12 L28

L13 L29

L14 L30

L15 L31

L16 L32

L1 L17

L2 L18

L3 L19

L4 L20

by July 13

Schmitz

Davis

Nate

Schmitt

Murphy

MAGCS 2019 MATCH PLAY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

Cull

Baker Barber

Kight
Kight

Barber

Cull

Kight

Beaulieu

Wesseldyk

Stachlewitz Bavier Sr.

Range

Myslinski

Anfield

King

Moore

by Aug 2
ROUND1ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 3ROUND 4ROUND 5 ROUND 5 ROUND 2

by June 14by July 13by June 14 by Aug 2 by Aug 23 by Sept 13 by Sept 13 by Aug 23

Myslinski

Range

Hugen

Davis

Davis

Range

Bavier, Sr.

Hope

Schmitt

FINAL BY OCTOBER 4

7

8

9

10

11

12

Anfield

13

14

Schmitt

Hope

Wiles Sheehan

Kiraly Sheehan

Kiraly Martin

Kosbab

Kelly

Kosbab

Hill

Ruschmann

Hugen

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Blomquist Nelson

1

2

3

4

5

6

29

30

31

32

Stephan
MAGCS 2019 MATCH PLAY LOSER'S 

BRACKET

Bolhous

Stephan Bolhous

Ostrander Redding

ROUND 5 ROUND 4 ROUND 3 ROUND 2
by July 13

Kirtland

Kirtland Robinson

Kirtland Robinson

Sheehan

VerCautren Pannkuk

McDonald Kuzawa

Fischer Vanderheide

VerCautren

Bossert Radaj

VerCautren Radaj

Quitno Doorlag

Donovan

Fischer Vanderheide

Fischer

Bugay Doorlag

Cella Robbins

DeRoo 

Quitno Cameron

Winkel

DeRoo Schlagetter

DeRoo Robbins

Donovan Cameron

Cross Trifilio

by Aug 2 by Aug 23 by Sept 13

MAGCS 2019 CHAMPION

FINAL BY SEPTEMBER 27

MAGCS 2019 BEST LOSER

ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5

Bavier Sr.

Radaj

Vanderheide

Cameron

by Sept 13 by Aug 23 by Aug 2 by July 13

Hope



L5 L21

L6 L22

L7 L23

L8 L24

Lebedevs Wilson

Witkowski Funderburg

Sams Placzkowski

Paciga

Paciga Ferreri

Paciga Placzkowski

Witkowski

Wilson

Wilson


